
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

CREATIVE  SECURITY AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES P LTD

DSNHP0008640000

12

APR-2024

14-MAY-2024 11:3507-MAY-2024

APR-24

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1709552867

ECR

MAY-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 105487534

Total Members 746

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       6,90,544

Total Refund Advance       4,22,484

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      11,26,828

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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       24,325
DEEPAK SINGH 1,250        2,476153 101991696364 N.A.

       15,000             1       20,637DEEPAK
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,226 - -

       18,077DEEPANSHU
GUPTA

1,250        1,800154 101926235422 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPANSHU

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,118DEV KUMAR
DAS

1,092        1,574155 101797945281 N.A.
       13,118             0       13,118DEV KUMAR

DAS
-

       13,118
            0          482 - -

       16,265
DEVA ANAND 958        1,380156 101163096284 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500DEVA
ANAND

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

       11,942DEVANAND
AWARMOL

668          963157 101449593025 N.A.
        8,024             6        8,024

DEVANAND -
        8,024

            0          295 - -

       19,801DEVENDER
KUMAR

1,166        1,680158 101967333341 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000DEVENDER

KUMAR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       16,529DEVENDRA
DAWARE

750        1,081159 101687073832 N.A.
        9,006             3        9,006DEVENDRA

DAWARE
-

        9,006
            0          331 - -

       13,954DEVENDRA
KUMAR

1,129        1,627160 100134123841 N.A.
       13,558             0       13,558DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       13,558
            0          498 - -

       17,679DEVENDRA
SINGH

1,041        1,500161 101425750969 N.A.
       12,500             5       12,500DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       19,681DEVENDRA
SINGH SAJWAN

1,250        1,800162 101627473104 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEVENDRA
SINGH
SAJWAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,910DEVRAT
HALDAR

1,006        1,449163 100448074742 N.A.
       12,078             1       12,078DEVRAT

HALDAR
-

       12,078
            0          443 - -

       15,908DHANANJAY
MISHRA

947        1,364164 100007691596 N.A.
       11,363             0       11,363DHANANJAY

MISHRA
-

       11,363
            0          417 - -

       15,745DHARMENDRA
BALMIKI

937        1,350165 100713490921 N.A.
       11,246             3       11,246DHARMENDR

A BALMIKI
-

       11,246
            0          413 - -

       20,508
DHIRAJ MISHRA 1,208        1,740166 101658634567 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500DHIRAJ
MISHRA

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       13,289DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

857        1,235167 102030286450 N.A.
       10,290            10       10,290DHIRENDRA

KUMAR
-

       10,290
            0          378 - -

       18,660DIBAKAR
SHYAMAL

1,250        1,800168 100140700956 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DIBAKAR

SHYAMAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,724
DIKSHA TIWARI 1,250        2,877169 101436045381 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,974DIKSHA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0        1,627 - -

       18,637
DIKSHANT 1,110        1,598170 101783267362 N.A.

       13,320             0       13,320
DIKSHANT -

       13,320
            0          488 - -

       17,494
DILIP 1,250        1,800171 101980308142 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILIP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
DILIP KUMAR 1,250        1,800172 101163095558 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILIP KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,001
DINESH 573          825173 101889312922 N.A.

        6,878             9        6,878
DINESH -

        6,878
            0          252 - -

       15,719
DINESH 905        1,304174 102048085395 N.A.

       10,869             0       10,869
DINESH -

       10,869
            0          399 - -
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       18,675
GULSHAN 1,207        1,739197 101128424769 N.A.

       14,490             2       14,490
GULSHAN -

       14,490
            0          532 - -

       58,083HADIBANDHU
DASS

1,250        2,256198 100159887320 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797HADIBANDH

U DASS
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       26,314
HANS KUMAR 1,250        1,800199 100160455686 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HANS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,725
HARCHAND 818        1,179200 102039406093 N.A.

        9,825             0        9,825
HARCHAND -

        9,825
            0          361 - -

        9,913
HARENDAR RAY 0        1,020201 101980143773 N.A.

        8,500             0        8,500HARENDAR
RAY

-            0             0        1,020 - -

       21,215
HARI KISHAN 1,250        1,800202 101944244642 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARI KISHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,265
HARISH CHAND 958        1,380203 101565682156 N.A.

       11,500             7       11,500HARISH
CHAND

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

       26,557
HARPRASAD 1,208        1,740204 100585675600 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
HARPRASAD -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       12,381HEMANT
YADAV

709        1,022205 101627261442 N.A.
        8,515             4        8,515

HEMANT -
        8,515

            0          313 - -

       27,715HEMANT
KUMAR DUBEY

1,250        1,800206 100742939744 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HEMANT
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,296
HEMRAJ 1,208        1,740207 100967227789 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500
HEMRAJ -

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       19,330HIMANSHU
GOLA

1,218        1,755208 101445368008 N.A.
       14,625             1       14,625HIMANSHU

GOLA
-

       14,625
            0          537 - -

       22,091HIRA LAL
GHIMIRE

1,250        1,800209 101559803642 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HIRA LAL

GHIMIRE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,066INDER DEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800210 100680753361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000INDER DEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,900JABAR SINGH
YADAV

583          840211 100018788083 N.A.
        7,000            16        7,000JABAR SINGH

YADAV
-

        7,000
            0          257 - -

       23,082
JABBER SINGH 1,250        1,800212 100578641394 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JABBAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,558
JABIULLAH 916        1,320213 101967333271 N.A.

       11,000             8       11,000
JABIULLAH -

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       27,000
JAGDEEP SINGH 1,250        1,800214 101412041189 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAGDEEP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,051JAGDISH
KUMAR

1,250        3,600215 101128425116 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JAGDISH -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,279JAGDISH
CHANDER

0        1,653216 101128424949 N.A.
       13,779             0       13,779JAGDISH

CHANDER
-            0             0        1,653 - -

       12,143JAGDISH
CHOUHAN

696        1,002217 102030319575 N.A.
        8,351             5        8,351JAGDISH

CHOUHAN
-

        8,351
            0          306 - -

       17,494JAGDISH
NARAYAN

1,250        1,800218 102002490555 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

NARAYAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       43,649
LOKESH SINGH 1,250        2,256285 100950051991 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797LOKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,006 - -

       11,079
M FAROOQ 708        1,020286 101520572360 N.A.

        8,500            13        8,500
M FAROOQ -

        8,500
            0          312 - -

       24,562M.THIRUMAL
RAJU

1,148        1,653287 101128425090 N.A.
       13,779             0       13,779M THIRUMAL

RAJU
-

       13,779
            0          505 - -

       13,055
MABIYA 770        1,110288 100057291887 N.A.

        9,248             3        9,248
MABIYA -

        9,248
            0          340 - -

       14,472
MADAN LAL 928        1,336289 100751997250 N.A.

       11,135             8       11,135
MADAN LAL -

       11,135
            0          408 - -

       20,430
MADHU GOTAM 1,250        2,452290 100212211491 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,430MADHU
GOTAM

-
       15,000

            0        1,202 - -

       19,295
MAHADEV 0        1,273291 101579548763 N.A.

       10,605             0       10,605
MAHADEV -            0             0        1,273 - -

       36,963MAHENDRA
AHIRWAR

1,113        1,603292 101061165975 N.A.
       13,360             0       13,360MAHENDRA

AHIRWAR
-

       13,360
            0          490 - -

       19,242MAHESH
KUMAR

818        1,179293 101199761197 N.A.
        9,825             0        9,825MAHESH

KUMAR
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -

       19,899MAHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800294 100595467768 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0
MAHMUDUL
HUSSAIN

0            0295 101709170785 N.A.            0
           30

            0
MAHMUDUL
HUSSAIN

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,058MAKHAN
YADAV

791        1,140296 101967334038 N.A.
        9,498             1        9,498MAKHAN

YADAV
-

        9,498
            0          349 - -

       26,393MANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,829297 100715547157 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,574MANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,579 - -

        5,714MANGALESHVA
R SINGH

327          472298 101258642705 N.A.
        3,930            18        3,930MANGALESH

VAR SINGH
-

        3,930
            0          145 - -

     
1,35,000

MANINDER
SINGH

1,250       11,400299 100218734135 N.A.
       15,000             0       95,000

MANINDER
SINGH
KHURANA

-
       15,000

            0       10,150 - -

       17,494
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        1,800300 101736425370 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       37,610
MANJEET SINGH 1,186        1,708301 101956478688 N.A.

       14,235             0       14,235MANJEET
SINGH

-
       14,235

            0          522 - -

     
1,05,000

MANJEET SINGH
KHURANA

0       16,800302 100219670558 N.A.
       15,000             0       70,000

MANJEET
SINGH
KHURANA

-            0             0        8,400 - -

       11,604
MANJURA BIBI 685          986303 100752189816 N.A.

        8,220             6        8,220MANJURA
BIBI

-
        8,220

            0          301 - -

       19,279
MANOHAR PAL 1,148        1,653304 101129627988 N.A.

       13,779             0       13,779MANOHAR
PAL

-
       13,779

            0          505 - -

       11,815
MANOJ 655          943305 102002490461 N.A.

        7,860             6        7,860
MANOJ -

        7,860
            0          288 - -

       19,801
MANOJ 1,166        1,680306 101967334142 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
MANOJ -

       14,000
            0          514 - -
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       15,283
SACHIN KUMAR 854        1,231526 100624799873 N.A.

       10,256             4       10,256SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       10,256

            0          377 - -

       16,328
SADDAM 1,166        1,680527 101511806509 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000
SADDAM -

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       23,663SADDAM
HUSAIN

1,250        1,800528 101129625954 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SADDAM

HUSSAIN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,241
SAGAR 1,250        2,099529 101088909647 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,494
SAGAR -

       15,000
            0          849 - -

       15,934
SAGAR DAWAR 818        1,179530 101913196152 N.A.

        9,825             0        9,825SAGAR
DAWAR

-
        9,825

            0          361 - -

       18,077
SAHEM MALLIK 1,250        1,800531 101648190201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAHEM
MALLIK

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,055
SAHID 770        1,110532 100651004854 N.A.

        9,248             3        9,248
SAHID -

        9,248
            0          340 - -

       14,505
SAIDAN 856        1,233533 102004212108 N.A.

       10,275             0       10,275
SAIDAN -

       10,275
            0          377 - -

       16,328SAILESH
KUMAR

971        1,399534 101579596511 N.A.
       11,662             2       11,662SAILESH

KUMAR
-

       11,662
            0          428 - -

       18,077
SAIYAD AARIF 1,250        1,800535 100652165809 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAIYAD
AARIF

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215
SAJAN KUMAR 1,250        1,800536 101909150063 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SAJAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,200
SAKENDRA DAS 750        1,080537 101326935915 N.A.

        9,000            12        9,000SAKENDRA
DAS

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       13,055
SALMA BIBI 770        1,110538 100329008495 N.A.

        9,248             3        9,248
SALMA BIBI -

        9,248
            0          340 - -

       16,972SAMEER
HUSSAIN

1,000        1,440539 101909150085 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000SAMEER

HUSSAIN
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       21,215
SAMIR RAJ 1,250        1,800540 101915483504 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAMIR RAJ -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,121
SANDA 656          945541 100331611351 N.A.

        7,878             7        7,878
SANDA -

        7,878
            0          289 - -

       18,077
SANDEEP 1,250        1,800542 102069264198 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,066SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,000        1,440543 101012654630 N.A.
       12,000             6       12,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       36,403SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,829544 100866690808 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,574SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,579 - -

       24,751SANDEEP
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,800545 100578299247 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,141SANJAY
BISHERWAL

1,250        1,800546 100332866351 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY

BISHERWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,267SANJAY
DAWARE

436          629547 101973423295 N.A.
        5,240            14        5,240SANJAY

DAWARE
-

        5,240
            0          193 - -
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       15,385SATENDRA
SAKET

818        1,179570 101405028543 N.A.
        9,825             0        9,825SATENDRA

SAKET
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -

        7,011
SATISH 414          596571 101086366136 N.A.

        4,966            16        4,966
SATISH -

        4,966
            0          182 - -

       38,678SATISH KUMAR
SAINI

1,250        2,256572 100341094084 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797SATISH

KUMAR SAINI
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       26,241SATISH KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        2,099573 100465568465 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,494

SATISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          849 - -

       26,353SATISH
KUNDALWAL

875        1,261574 101434202692 N.A.
       10,507             0       10,507SATISH

KUNDALWAL
-

       10,507
            0          386 - -

       15,505SATYAVEER
SINGH

856        1,233575 101703773010 N.A.
       10,275             0       10,275SATYAVEER

SINGH
-

       10,275
            0          377 - -

       48,077SATYENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        2,256576 101540094969 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       21,215SAURABH
DUBEY

1,250        1,800577 101844703162 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,657SAWAN
ANKALE

818        1,179578 101839054114 N.A.
        9,825             0        9,825SAWAN

ANKALE
-

        9,825
            0          361 - -

        3,718
SEKH HANIF ALI 208          300579 101272416586 N.A.

        2,500            25        2,500SEKH HANIF
ALI

-
        2,500

            0           92 - -

       17,494
SEKH MUKHTAR 1,250        1,800580 101272416662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SEKH
MUKHTAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,077
SEKH SANBAR 1,208        1,740581 100595671450 N.A.

       14,500             1       14,500SEKH
SANBAR

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       17,494SEKH
SHAHNUBI

1,166        1,680582 101657858858 N.A.
       14,000             2       14,000SEKH

SHAHNUBI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       18,386
SHADAB 1,083        1,560583 100880130334 N.A.

       13,000             4       13,000
SHADAB -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       23,513
SHADAK KHAN 1,250        1,800584 101144393558 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHADAK
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,066SHAELENDRA
KUMAR

1,208        1,740585 101397839536 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500SHAELENDR

A KUMAR
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       12,087
SHAHANA 713        1,027586 100742529318 N.A.

        8,562             5        8,562
SHAHANA -

        8,562
            0          314 - -

       11,739
SHAILENDRA 641          924587 100528409863 N.A.

        7,696             7        7,696
SHAILENDRA -

        7,696
            0          283 - -

       18,514SAKAL DEV
KUMAR

1,250        1,800588 100346348560 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAKAL DEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,000SHAMBHU
NATH

708        1,020589 101320603981 N.A.
        8,500             0        8,500SHAMBHU

NATH
-

        8,500
            0          312 - -

       19,243SHAMBHU
YADAV

1,250        1,800590 100941609282 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAMBHU

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,748
SHAMSUDDIN 1,148        1,653591 101378280484 N.A.

       13,779             0       13,779SHAMSUDDI
N

-
       13,779

            0          505 - -
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